. 450 110th Avenue NE
Q‘A. Be, Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
SA& S
~ N2
= S [
3} _~J.m
SHING® Legislation Details
File #: RES 10056
In control: City Council Regular Meeting
On agenda: 1/18/2022
Title: Resolution authorizing a contract amendment with Reynolds General Contracting Inc. in the amount
of $442,936, plus applicable taxes.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. CIP Plan No. P-R-11 Renovation and Refurbishment of Park Facilities, 3.
Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

